Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com
Email / sales@cwcembedded.com
D
at
a
Sh
ee

5
6
Ordering Information
The XMC-710 is available in both air-cooled (AC) and
conduction-cooled (CC) variants. A select set of standard
variants are listed below.
Table 3: XMC-710 Standard Variants
Ruggedization Part Number Brief Description
Air-cooled L0 XMC-710-A0001 Front I/O
Output channels: A, B, C, D, J
Air-cooled L0 XMC-710-A0002
Front I/O
Output channels: A, B, C, D, J
Input: PAL, NTSC, RS-170
Air-cooled L0 XMC-710-A0004
Front I/O
Output channels: B, F, G, J, K
Input: PAL, NTSC, RS-170
Conduction-cooled
L200 XMC-710-C2401 Rear I/O (PN4)
Output channels: A, B, C, D, J
Conduction-cooled
L200 XMC-710-C2402
Rear I/O (PN4)
Output channels: A, B, C, D, J
Input: PAL, NTSC, RS-170
Conduction-cooled
L200 XMC-710-C2404
Rear I/O (PN4)
Output channels: B, F, G, J, K
Input: PAL, NTSC, RS-170
Specifications